Department of Pathology
PG Activity - August 2020

{ S.No. Date Time Activity Topic Presented By Guide
| 1 03/08/20 Mon 1llam-12 pm Micro Teaching Clinical Problem Discussion Dr. Rupali Lahane Dr. Ashwini Gundawar
J 3 06/08/20 Thurs | 11.am-12pm Subject Seminar Corona Virus Testing Dr. Rupali Lahane Dr. Rajendra Zope
.4 07/08/20 Fri 2.15-3.15 pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2019 Dr. Rupali Lahane, Dr.Shalaka Saraf | Dr. Smita Bhide
? 5 10/08/20 Mon 11lam-12 pm Micro Teaching Clinical Problem Discussion Dr. Rupali Lahane Dr. Ashwini Gundawar
[ 6 13/08/20 Thurs | 2.15-3.15 pm Journal Club -- Dr. Prachi Kate Dr. Gauri Metaker
7 14/08/20 Fri 11am-12 pm Slide Seminar Hematology Slides Dr. Rupali Lahane, Dr.Shalaka Saraf | Dr- S.R. Joshi
r 8 17/08/20 Mon 1lam-12pm Micro Teaching Clinical Tray Discussion Dr. Shalaka Saraf Dr. Ashwini Gundawar
9 19/08/20 Wed 1lam-12pm Grossing Exam Specimens Discussion Dr. Rupali Lahane, Dr.Shalaka Saraf | Dr. C.R. Godbole
E 10 20/08/20 Thurs | 2.15—-3.15pm | Subject Seminar Hematological Investigations in COVID - 19 Dr.Shalaka Saraf Dr. Janice Jaison
[ 11 21/08/20 Fri 1lam-12pm Slide Seminar Cytology Slides Dr. Rupali Lahane, Dr.Shalaka Saraf | Dr. Smita Bhide
‘! 12 26/08/20 Wed | 2.15-3.15pm Grossing Exam Specimens Discussion Dr. Rupali Lahane, Dr.Shalaka Saraf | Dr. Ashwini Gundawar
L

{

S

~al
sresEpsOR ARD HAB EATHALAR
MISBA‘S MEBIE CL f;?;f/ 3‘
TALBGAON DARHABEC ¢ -

B T —





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

